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Power supply S-10-5
INPUT: 100-240Vac

50/60Hz
OUTPUT: 5V/2A

4.7-5.5V

V
ol

ta
ge

se
t

U
3

T
L4

31
LP

C8
10nF


	Root (Page 1)
	Symbols
	C1
	C2
	C3
	C4
	C5
	C6
	C7
	C8
	D1
	D2
	D3
	D4
	D5
	D6
	D7
	J1
	J2
	R1
	R2
	R3
	R4
	R5
	R6
	R7
	R8
	T1
	U1
	U2
	U3



